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One Minute

5 NM

276°
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T

2000

TCH 53

GS 3.00°

1000 3000

R-260

FLL

INT

GEGEY

C CIRCLING

RADAR

I-ADI  12.4

WIKIR

RADAR

I-ADI  7.4

YOBUS

2.6

I-ADI

2000

(5)

276° 096°

099° (12.7)

2500 to WIKIR

RADAR

I-ADI  7.4

YOBUS
R-26

0

HIRL Rwy 10L-28R and 10R-28L

FORT LAUDERDALE

Chan 91

250

FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA
AL-744 (FAA)

FORT LAUDERDALE/HOLLYWOOD INTL

ILS or LOC RWY 28L
(FLL)

FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA

26°04'N-80°09'W

FORT LAUDERDALE/HOLLYWOOD INTL

ILS or LOC RWY 28L
(FLL)

8000

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg

276°

APP CRS
65111.75

LOC/DME  I-ADI

Chan 65

ELEV 65 D TDZE 65

1801501209060Knots

Min:Sec

FAF to MAP  5.9 NM

 5:54  3:56  2:57  2:22  1:58

A

114.4  FLL

276° (5.5)

2500 NoPT

2100

1.5

I-ADI

4.7 NM

680-1 615 (700-1)
800-2 800-2

735 (800-2   )

500/40 435 (500-   ) 500/503
4 435 (500-1)

3
4265/40 200 (200-   )

135.0 133.775  285.6

MIAMI APP CON FORT LAUDERDALE TOWER

119.3  257.8

GND CON

121.4

CLNC DEL

128.4
CPDLC

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 69).

VGSI and ILS glidepath not coincident

735 (800-2)

1
4

1
4

1 min

276°

096°

RADAR

I-ADI  12.4

WIKIR

(IF/IAF)

D-ATIS

510

499

324

1049

1049

1049

5000

VOR/DME airway radials 046 CW 121.

Procedure NA for arrival on FLL 

R-260 to GEGEY INT/FLL 15 DME and hold.

climbing left turn to 3000 on FLL VOR/DME

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 1000 then

2500
4500

4500
2500

HOLD

RADAR

I-ADI  17.9

ZADIL

(IAF)

5000

Simultaneous approach authorized.

Inop table does not apply to S-ILS-28L. 
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DHP  13.1

GEGEY

APCH FIX

MISSED

ALTERNATE

IADI

(10.1)

285°

2500 NoPT

CRNVL

(IAF)

25051

Amdt 2  12AUG21

R
-3

4
4

Chan 86

113.9 DHP

RADAR required for procedure entry at ZADIL.

DME or RADAR required. RNP APCH-GPS. From CRNVL. 
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